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 1 60 FACCHINI PATRICK a278144 TEAM SILDOM GARDA M2 00  h  21  '  47  ''   985 27,544

 2 39 CAPELLI SIMONE a119100 LUNDICI SARCO S.C. M1 00  h  22  '  24  ''   088 26,786

 3 210 CORTI MARCO a164939 POJECT ASD M2 00  h  22  '  27  ''   571 26,726

 4 7 BERTOCCHI MATTEO a164407 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 00  h  22  '  28  ''   056 26,706

 5 45 OTTONELLO GIOVANNI a257942 OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLING TEAM M1 00  h  22  '  28  ''   434 26,706

 6 6 BENEDETTI DANIEL a218128 B3L TEAM ELMT 00  h  22  '  34  ''   963 26,588

 7 33 BAIS ANDREA a248895 TEAM SILDOM GARDA M1 00  h  22  '  36  ''   338 26,549

 8 214 MAFFUCCI GIUSEPPE a280286 OTB CYCLING TEAM M1 00  h  22  '  36  ''   760 26,549

 9 38 CALLIARI FILIPPO a138969 TEAM SILDOM GARDA M1 00  h  22  '  39  ''   540 26,49

 10 44 MONELLA ANTONIO a275929 TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN M1 00  h  22  '  42  ''   571 26,432

 11 17 GOTTI DANIEL a279962 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 00  h  22  '  44  ''   949 26,393

 12 81 BONETTI NICOLA a250015 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M3 00  h  22  '  46  ''   074 26,354

 13 250 CARESIA GIANMARCO 8106909 ASD MARZOLA ELMT 00  h  22  '  49  ''   829 26,297

 14 34 BIANCHI FILIPPO a217263 TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN M1 00  h  22  '  50  ''   188 26,277

 15 97 ZAMBONI ANDREA 587214m FONTANARI.IT M3 00  h  22  '  54  ''   000 26,201

 16 57 DANDER MICHELE a214101 TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN M2 00  h  22  '  57  ''   608 26,144

 17 32 BACCANELLI ROBERTO a155367 TEAM TODESCO M1 00  h  23  '  28  ''   487 25,568

 18 27 SPANDRI LUCA a157380 PEDALE LECCHESE ASD ELMT 00  h  23  '  29  ''   362 25,55

 19 256 TREVISAN MARCO 7907636 ASD HIGHROAD TEAM M3 00  h  23  '  29  ''   815 25,55

 20 76 VENTURI DIEGO a107983 ALÉ CIPOLLINI M2 00  h  23  '  30  ''   000 25,532

 21 58 DEL PRETE FLAVIO a275838 ASD PASSIONE BICI M2 00  h  23  '  34  ''   486 25,46

 22 30 VEDOVATI GABRIELE a261991 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI ELMT 00  h  23  '  35  ''   626 25,442

 23 215 MORASCHINI MATTEO a118586 ASD S.B.S ELMT 00  h  23  '  38  ''   891 25,388

 24 50 ZACCHI RICCARDO a190596 TEAM DA-TOR / ISB M1 00  h  23  '  43  ''   125 25,299

 25 113 RIGONI ANDREA 725841t FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M4 00  h  23  '  52  ''   268 25,14

 26 43 MERLI ALBERTO a271553 PEDALE GODIASCHESE M1 00  h  23  '  54  ''   487 25,105

 27 287 PANTANO DAVIDE 8113360 ASD ZEROTEST ELMT 00  h  23  '  57  ''   736 25,052

 28 70 PELAMATTI STEFANO a232293 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. M2 00  h  23  '  58  ''   000 25,035

 29 64 FRUSCA CRISTIAN a112155 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M2 00  h  23  '  59  ''   000 25,017
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 30 22 LOMBARDI STEFANO a241843 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY S.S.D. ELMT 00  h  24  '  02  ''   469 24,965

 31 15 CIGOLINI MATTIA a138466 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A.S.D. ELMT 00  h  24  '  04  ''   352 24,931

 32 48 RIVADOSSI ANDREA a141176 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M1 00  h  24  '  11  ''   882 24,81

 33 61 FERRARI MICHELE a249616 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M2 00  h  24  '  13  ''   615 24,776

 34 87 GNANI ENZO 882760c GNANI BIKE TEAM M3 00  h  24  '  24  ''   707 24,59

 35 100 BERTANI MATTEO a106543 TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI M4 00  h  24  '  25  ''   300 24,573

 36 99 BELLARIA MASSIMILIANO a145493 ASD KILOMETROZERO M4 00  h  24  '  27  ''   182 24,54

 37 53 CASNA LORIS 627769q FONTANARI.IT M2 00  h  24  '  29  ''   166 24,506

 38 271 BUSSOLA GIANCARLO 7936239 ASD HIGHROAD TEAM M6 00  h  24  '  33  ''   449 24,44

 39 124 FENAROLI DIEGO 905781v ISOLPI RACING TEAM M5 00  h  24  '  35  ''   074 24,407

 40 164 CHIARINI GIORGIO a141213 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M7 00  h  24  '  40  ''   307 24,324

 41 295 CREMASCHI FABIO 7917002 ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE M2 00  h  24  '  43  ''   384 24,275

 42 135 TARCHINI LUIGI 723738h TEAMBIKEALME'  A.S.D. M5 00  h  24  '  43  ''   962 24,275

 43 28 TORCHIO ANDREA a214100 TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN ELMT 00  h  24  '  44  ''   134 24,259

 44 84 CURNIS ALESSIO 885072m A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M3 00  h  24  '  45  ''   000 24,242

 45 251 TOMAT LUCA 7963619 KI.CO.SYS TEAM FRIULI ELMT 00  h  24  '  59  ''   580 24,016

 46 207 MURA FABIO a034011 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M3 00  h  25  '  05  ''   219 23,92

 47 280 VEZZALI FILIPPO 7976298 ASD TEAM SEGRATE M4 00  h  25  '  07  ''   234 23,889

 48 105 GOTTARDI DAVIDE a134968 FONTANARI.IT M4 00  h  25  '  08  ''   687 23,873

 49 257 FERRARI DAVIDE 7902848 ARGON 18-HICARI-STEMAX TEAM M5 00  h  25  '  12  ''   771 23,81

 50 292 BULLA MATTEO 8126221 ASD TEAM BDBC M1 00  h  25  '  19  ''   216 23,7

 51 255 LANDO TOMMASO 7911983 IZATA M3 00  h  25  '  26  ''   080 23,591

 52 42 GHIDINI EMANUELE a200318 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M1 00  h  25  '  28  ''   236 23,56

 53 209 SALVADERI DARIO a244664 GSC MALEO ASD M4 00  h  25  '  29  ''   954 23,545

 54 119 BERTOLINI OSCAR a248530 ISOLPI RACING TEAM M5 00  h  25  '  31  ''   615 23,514

 55 155 SABADINI MARIO a296207 ASD TEAM HIGHROAD M6 00  h  25  '  32  ''   052 23,499

 56 259 STOPPA MARCO 8127103 VELOPLUS M6 00  h  25  '  33  ''   000 23,483

 57 265 CORSINI ALBERTO 7914918 ASD AURORA 98 M6 00  h  25  '  34  ''   350 23,468

 58 18 GRAZIOTTO ANDREA a184320 LISSONE MTB ELMT 00  h  25  '  35  ''   972 23,453
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 59 140 ZOTTI FABIO a103375 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M5 00  h  25  '  38  ''   494 23,407

 60 283 FACCHETTI SIMONE 02525943 TEAM LEONESSA 99 ASD M6 00  h  25  '  39  ''   134 23,392

 61 185 PALMISANO MARIA ELENA 815440y A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA W2 00  h  25  '  46  ''   442 23,286

 62 267 NIGLIA MICHELE 7967750 ASD GS AL-GOM M7 00  h  25  '  48  ''   538 23,256

 63 112 PANARESE ISIDORO a074284 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M4 00  h  25  '  52  ''   681 23,196

 64 254 GATTI FRANCESCO 7996588 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIERE M3 00  h  25  '  55  ''   290 23,151

 65 16 FERRIAN ENRICO a116965 G.C.D. CAGE-MOVEYA V.C. SILVANA ELMT 00  h  25  '  58  ''   633 23,107

 66 252 BADINI MATTEO 8123597 LA ORSI BIKE ELMT 00  h  26  '  00  ''   664 23,077

 67 134 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE a174079 CICLISTI DERGANO ASD M5 00  h  26  '  03  ''   009 23,033

 68 25 RENZULLO ROBERTO a252807 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL ELMT 00  h  26  '  06  ''   307 22,989

 69 159 ZANNI IVAN a139012 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI M6 00  h  26  '  08  ''   804 22,959

 70 125 FOCCOLI MARCO a167280 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M5 00  h  26  '  11  ''   069 22,915

 71 275 ROBLES CASADO JESUS A. 8130584 IZATA M3 00  h  26  '  14  ''   461 22,872

 72 123 CERESOLI MIRKO a167290 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M5 00  h  26  '  15  ''   725 22,857

 73 46 PESSINA FABIO a083807 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD M1 00  h  26  '  21  ''   069 22,77

 74 158 ZANINI ANDREA a277708 TEAM SOAVE M6 00  h  26  '  22  ''   693 22,756

 75 111 ODOLINI MICHELE a117628 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M4 00  h  26  '  23  ''   193 22,742

 76 141 BAZZANELLA MARIO a138214 FONTANARI.IT M6 00  h  26  '  26  ''   177 22,699

 77 284 PIARDI PIERALBERTO 02533081 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM M3 00  h  26  '  30  ''   356 22,642

 78 129 PAGANELLI FABIO 908848k BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M5 00  h  26  '  33  ''   050 22,599

 79 88 MAZZARINI MARIANO a135848 FONTANARI.IT M3 00  h  26  '  39  ''   042 22,514

 80 114 SALA STEFANO a119060 SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL M4 00  h  26  '  43  ''   415 22,458

 81 95 SGHIRLANZONI GIOVANNI AUGUS a255178 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M3 00  h  26  '  50  ''   000 22,36

 82 261 WEBBER GABRIELE 7915638 C.C. ROTALIANO M7 00  h  26  '  53  ''   579 22,319

 83 298 MARINONI ROBERTO 7905153 ASD TEAM BORGASATOLLO CYCLIN M6 00  h  26  '  58  ''   094 22,25

 84 13 CAMMALLERI ALESSIO a248343 PEDALE GODIASCHESE ELMT 00  h  27  '  02  ''   845 22,195

 85 20 LO CICERO LUCA a248732 ASD GS CIGNONE ELMT 00  h  27  '  08  ''   722 22,113

 86 71 PHILIPPSON IBAN JORGE MIGUEL a112087 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M2 00  h  27  '  11  ''   147 22,072

 87 274 MARCHETTI MARCO 447604 BICI CLUB BERBENNO M2 00  h  27  '  14  ''   052 22,032
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 88 157 SEPE ANDREA a291689 G.S. ABELE MARINELLI ASD M6 00  h  27  '  14  ''   913 22,032

 89 106 MALINVERNO GIOVANNI a125205 ASD MTB NOVAGLI M4 00  h  27  '  15  ''   000 22,018

 90 93 SARTORI FABIO 805482n G.S.PODENZANO M3 00  h  27  '  15  ''   000 22,018

 91 101 BOCCACCI MIRKO 705820f MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. M4 00  h  27  '  16  ''   911 22,005

 92 59 DELLAVITE MATTIA a229545 A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI M2 00  h  27  '  26  ''   163 21,871

 93 128 MICARELLI GIANLUIGI a199049 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M5 00  h  27  '  26  ''   754 21,871

 94 11 BRUSCHI LEONARDO a256548 FRANCESCONI ELMT 00  h  27  '  27  ''   881 21,858

 95 218 GALLI GIANLUCA a278978 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRUN M5 00  h  27  '  45  ''   511 21,622

 96 80 BONDIONI TIZIANO 548244k NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. M3 00  h  27  '  46  ''   148 21,609

 97 296 GUZZON FRANCESCO 7983291 ASD PERSICHELLO M2 00  h  27  '  53  ''   851 21,518

 98 110 MUTTI LUCA 729382b ASD MTB NOVAGLI M4 00  h  28  '  04  ''   758 21,378

 99 264 FORTI GIOVANNI 7901555 ASD GS AL-GOM M6 00  h  28  '  10  ''   127 21,302

 100 196 ISONNI LUISA a052919 BOARIO A.S.D. W5 00  h  28  '  18  ''   304 21,201

 101 219 ZANI PIERUMBERTO a216019 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M5 00  h  28  '  23  ''   960 21,139

 102 213 FAUSTINI STEFANO a022862 BUTTY A.S.D. M6 00  h  28  '  26  ''   334 21,102

 103 281 FANCESCHINI LUCA 02525947 TEAM LEONESSA 99 ASD ELMT 00  h  28  '  26  ''   989 21,102

 104 268 SCAGLIA LUCIANO 02529464 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM M7 00  h  28  '  30  ''   849 21,053

 105 5 BASSO GIACOMO 808312d TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI ELMT 00  h  28  '  38  ''   881 20,955

 106 188 PALMIERI TONIA a188559 LISSONE MTB W3 00  h  28  '  40  ''   916 20,93

 107 179 PESENTI COMPAG ANGELO a248727 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M8 00  h  28  '  42  ''   163 20,906

 108 206 PICCINI MASSIMO a242342 TEAM LODA M7 00  h  28  '  54  ''   472 20,761

 109 294 ACERBI DANIEL 02538289 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM M4 00  h  28  '  56  ''   422 20,737

 110 52 BERNARDI DAVIDE ANTONIO a055031 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M2 00  h  29  '  10  ''   649 20,571

 111 9 BONOMI LORENZO a167266 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND ELMT 00  h  29  '  12  ''   586 20,548

 112 147 DELL'ORTO STEFANO a276408 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M6 00  h  29  '  15  ''   170 20,513

 113 131 POLI LUCA 921722q A.S.D. CAFFARO TEAM M5 00  h  29  '  22  ''   142 20,431

 114 273 TAVECCHIO CLAUDIO 8129969 ASD TEAM SEGRATE M4 00  h  29  '  22  ''   144 20,431

 115 266 CORBUCCI SERGIO 02530808 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM M6 00  h  29  '  23  ''   204 20,42

 116 270 MURARI SIMONE 7919282 ASD HIGHROAD TEAM M4 00  h  29  '  24  ''   099 20,408
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 117 116 UNTERTHURNER STEPHAN 396015r FONTANARI.IT M4 00  h  29  '  28  ''   462 20,362

 118 21 LODA MICHELE a163123 FRANCESCONI ELMT 00  h  29  '  31  ''   071 20,327

 119 67 MEDEGHINI CHRISTIAN a078421 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M2 00  h  29  '  32  ''   000 20,316

 120 262 STEGAGNO UGO 7946450 ZERO WIND M8 00  h  29  '  33  ''   999 20,305

 121 175 CORRADINI CORRADO 724853w FONTANARI.IT M8 00  h  29  '  45  ''   840 20,168

 122 272 MATTIELLO IVANO 7984440 ASD TEAM TARTARUGA M5 00  h  29  '  55  ''   384 20,056

 123 170 MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO 579370u BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  30  '  05  ''   273 19,945

 124 190 MENNEA KATIA a277420 A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA W4 00  h  30  '  06  ''   414 19,934

 125 293 CARMINATI MARCO 7912958 ASD AURORA 98 M6 00  h  30  '  07  ''   272 19,923

 126 35 BORBONI LORIS a299933 VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY S.S.D. M1 00  h  30  '  13  ''   267 19,857

 127 180 RUSSO COSIMO DAMIANO a113796 VELO CASSANO M8 00  h  30  '  13  ''   740 19,857

 128 90 MERAVIGLIA LUCIANO a069106 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M3 00  h  30  '  15  ''   000 19,835

 129 167 GAVAZZENI RICCARDO a142487 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M7 00  h  30  '  15  ''   520 19,835

 130 8 BETTONI IVAN a297572 GNANI BIKE TEAM ELMT 00  h  30  '  29  ''   177 19,683

 131 104 FOSSATI ALBERTO a272420 PEDALE GODIASCHESE M4 00  h  30  '  37  ''   726 19,597

 132 285 GATTI ISMAELE STEFAN 7928282 ASD US GAVERINA TERME M6 00  h  30  '  39  ''   401 19,576

 133 205 CAPPIELLO OLGA a106272 TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI W7 00  h  30  '  39  ''   589 19,576

 134 195 GAGGINI DANIELA a278976 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRUN W5 00  h  30  '  46  ''   876 19,502

 135 163 CASCIOTTA VITTORIO 852988x MTB ITALIA M7 00  h  30  '  47  ''   181 19,491

 136 217 VALENTINI STEFANO 724728g MDL RACING CREW ASD M2 00  h  30  '  57  ''   378 19,386

 137 277 VITALI NICOLA 02530043 ASD RT96 M3 00  h  30  '  57  ''   378 19,386

 138 223 GHINDINELLI SILVIA a282085 B3L TEAM EWS 00  h  31  '  11  ''   296 19,241

 139 200 PANCARI ELENA a242336 TEAM LODA W6 00  h  31  '  25  ''   099 19,098

 140 23 MAZZOLDI SIMONE a060190 RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. ELMT 00  h  31  '  39  ''   779 18,957

 141 51 BERGAMO DANIELE a135031 FONTANARI.IT M2 00  h  31  '  41  ''   231 18,937

 142 269 MAROCCHI FRANCO 02525950 TEAM LEONESSA 99 ASD M6 00  h  31  '  43  ''   240 18,917

 143 199 MONDI ANNALISA 832645s SORRISO BIKE TEAM W6 00  h  31  '  43  ''   693 18,917

 144 107 MARTINAZZOLI CRISTIAN TOMMA a061648 GNANI BIKE TEAM M4 00  h  31  '  47  ''   558 18,878

 145 136 TONELLI MARCO a078789 MDL RACING CREW A.S.D. M5 00  h  32  '  11  ''   622 18,643
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 146 192 PAOLAZZI CLAUDIA a277684 CICLISTICA DRO W4 00  h  32  '  12  ''   080 18,634

 147 62 FERRARI MARCO a260032 TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN M2 00  h  32  '  13  ''   115 18,624

 148 278 LAMERA MARA CAMILLA 02530034 ASD RT96 W3 00  h  32  '  17  ''   110 18,585

 149 290 FABIANI EMANUELE 02525610 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE M3 00  h  32  '  20  ''   644 18,557

 150 154 PANZERI IVANO 521250a BONFANTI RACING TEAM M6 00  h  32  '  22  ''   376 18,538

 151 91 PANCERA STEFANO 772484v RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. M3 00  h  32  '  22  ''   987 18,538

 152 222 BREDA LORENZO a083695 ASD TEAM ZETA M8 00  h  32  '  27  ''   734 18,49

 153 211 ZINETTI ENRICO a274521 team solura M4 00  h  32  '  31  ''   583 18,452

 154 148 BRAGHINI WALTER a196451 CICLI PERACCHI SOVERE A.S.D. M6 00  h  32  '  31  ''   702 18,452

 155 143 BONOMETTI GIUSEPPE a274553 TEAM SOLURA M6 00  h  32  '  39  ''   544 18,377

 156 156 SCORTICHINI MARCO a135356 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M6 00  h  32  '  40  ''   512 18,367

 157 197 TOSADORI ORIETTA a139010 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI W5 00  h  32  '  50  ''   348 18,274

 158 98 ZANARDINI DANIEL a249563 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND M3 00  h  32  '  51  ''   672 18,265

 159 289 PELO' EMILIO 02529968 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM M5 00  h  32  '  55  ''   680 18,228

 160 276 MATTIACCI ANGELO 02530942 ASD TEAM GAVARDO M6 00  h  33  '  11  ''   629 18,081

 161 166 DEL BARBA ENRICO a247404 TEAM LODA M7 00  h  33  '  17  ''   680 18,027

 162 176 GARATTINI VALERIO 515669c NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D. M8 00  h  33  '  31  ''   274 17,902

 163 161 BALZI EZIO a274522 TEAM SOLURA M7 00  h  33  '  45  ''   982 17,778

 164 1 FORTI GABRIELE a036430 ASD MTB NOVAGLI JMT 00  h  34  '  51  ''   566 17,217

 165 2 TERZARIOL LUCA a291953 ASD MTB NOVAGLI JMT 00  h  34  '  52  ''   597 17,208

 166 186 BELOTTI NICOLA 02533413 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM W2 00  h  35  '  01  ''   991 17,135

 167 291 REGOSINI SILVANO 02525952 TEAM LEONESSA 99 ASD M7 00  h  35  '  29  ''   864 16,909

 168 220 MATTIELLO LUIGI a078501 CARISMA TEAM ELMT 00  h  35  '  44  ''   779 16,791

 169 208 FUSCI GIOIA a280063 TEAM ZAMPARELLA W1 00  h  35  '  45  ''   334 16,783

 170 282 LAGOMARSINO GIULIO 7987418 ASD BICICAMOGLI M7 00  h  36  '  31  ''   387 16,431

 171 203 FORESTI ROSANGELA a242340 TEAM LODA W7 00  h  36  '  34  ''   373 16,408

 172 279 BOTTINI FABIO 02528278 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM M6 00  h  36  '  39  ''   885 16,371

 173 165 CRESCERI MAURIZIO 910511n ASD MTB NOVAGLI M7 00  h  37  '  00  ''   898 16,216

 174 162 BRIVIO ADELIO 945115q CICLISTICA SEREGNO ASD M7 00  h  37  '  03  ''   288 16,194
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 175 288 FOTI SERGIO 02535782 TEAM LODA MILLENIUM M7 00  h  37  '  08  ''   631 16,158

 176 212 BEGHI MIRIAM a245765 POJECT ASD W1 00  h  37  '  21  ''   527 16,064

 177 221 BERNO SARA a278567 CARISMA TEAM EWS 00  h  37  '  39  ''   573 15,936

 178 151 IOTTI MICHELE UGO a142492 BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA M6 00  h  38  '  16  ''   806 15,679

 179 286 FIALDINI MARCO 7901629 ASD TEAM ERRE BIKE M4 00  h  38  '  35  ''   401 15,551

 180 169 GIUGNO ALESSIO a281392 TEAM SOLURA M7 00  h  38  '  36  ''   429 15,544

 181 178 MOMETTI MAURIZIO a276782 TEAM SOLURA M8 00  h  39  '  37  ''   325 15,145

 182 174 CONTESSI DARIO a195391 ASD TEAM BARDY M8 00  h  40  '  21  ''   522 14,87

 183 145 CADOLI ROBERTO a282164 TEAM SOLURA M6 00  h  40  '  55  ''   849 14,664

 184 191 MORETTA LAURA a201445 FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND W4 00  h  42  '  49  ''   207 14,013



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

JMT+ELMT

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA JMT+ELMT

00 h 22 min 28 sec  056 msec 10 26,706

38 38 28

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

7 ELMT a164407 BERTOCCHI MATTEO  0h 22m 28s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

6 ELMT a218128 BENEDETTI DANIEL  0h 22m 34s B3L TEAM

17 ELMT a279962 GOTTI DANIEL  0h 22m 44s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

250 ELMT 8106909 CARESIA GIANMARCO  0h 22m 49s ASD MARZOLA

27 ELMT a157380 SPANDRI LUCA  0h 23m 29s PEDALE LECCHESE ASD

30 ELMT a261991 VEDOVATI GABRIELE  0h 23m 35s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

215 ELMT a118586 MORASCHINI MATTEO  0h 23m 38s ASD S.B.S

287 ELMT 8113360 PANTANO DAVIDE  0h 23m 57s ASD ZEROTEST

22 ELMT a241843 LOMBARDI STEFANO  0h 24m 2s VENUS TRIATHLON ACADEMY S.S.D. 

15 ELMT a138466 CIGOLINI MATTIA  0h 24m 4s SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A.S.D.

28 251 18 16 252 25 13 20 11 281

5 9 21 8 23 1 2 220
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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

M1

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA M1

00 h 22 min 24 sec  088 msec 10 26,786

21 21 15

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

39 M1 a119100 CAPELLI SIMONE  0h 22m 24s LUNDICI SARCO S.C.

45 M1 a257942 OTTONELLO GIOVANNI  0h 22m 28s OVERALL TRE COLLI CYCLING TEAM

33 M1 a248895 BAIS ANDREA  0h 22m 36s TEAM SILDOM GARDA

214 M1 a280286 MAFFUCCI GIUSEPPE  0h 22m 36s OTB CYCLING TEAM

38 M1 a138969 CALLIARI FILIPPO  0h 22m 39s TEAM SILDOM GARDA

44 M1 a275929 MONELLA ANTONIO  0h 22m 42s TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN

34 M1 a217263 BIANCHI FILIPPO  0h 22m 50s TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN

32 M1 a155367 BACCANELLI ROBERTO  0h 23m 28s TEAM TODESCO

50 M1 a190596 ZACCHI RICCARDO  0h 23m 43s TEAM DA-TOR / ISB

43 M1 a271553 MERLI ALBERTO  0h 23m 54s PEDALE GODIASCHESE

48 292 42 46 35
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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

M2

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA M2

00 h 21 min 47 sec  985 msec 10 27,544

35 35 19

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

60 M2 a278144 FACCHINI PATRICK  0h 21m 47s TEAM SILDOM GARDA

210 M2 a164939 CORTI MARCO  0h 22m 27s POJECT ASD

57 M2 a214101 DANDER MICHELE  0h 22m 57s TEAM OOP! - OXYBURN

76 M2 a107983 VENTURI DIEGO  0h 23m 30s ALÉ CIPOLLINI

58 M2 a275838 DEL PRETE FLAVIO  0h 23m 34s ASD PASSIONE BICI

70 M2 a232293 PELAMATTI STEFANO  0h 23m 58s NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.

64 M2 a112155 FRUSCA CRISTIAN  0h 23m 59s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

61 M2 a249616 FERRARI MICHELE  0h 24m 13s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

53 M2 627769q CASNA LORIS  0h 24m 29s FONTANARI.IT

295 M2 7917002 CREMASCHI FABIO  0h 24m 43s ASD TEAM MOROTTI BIKE

71 274 59 296 52 67 217 51 62
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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

M3

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA M3

00 h 22 min 46 sec  074 msec 10 26,354

30 30 19

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

81 M3 a250015 BONETTI NICOLA  0h 22m 46s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

97 M3 587214m ZAMBONI ANDREA  0h 22m 54s FONTANARI.IT

256 M3 7907636 TREVISAN MARCO  0h 23m 29s ASD HIGHROAD TEAM

87 M3 882760c GNANI ENZO  0h 24m 24s GNANI BIKE TEAM

84 M3 885072m CURNIS ALESSIO  0h 24m 45s A.S.D. TEAM MOROTTI

207 M3 a034011 MURA FABIO  0h 25m 5s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

255 M3 7911983 LANDO TOMMASO  0h 25m 26s IZATA

254 M3 7996588 GATTI FRANCESCO  0h 25m 55s ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIERE

275 M3 8130584 ROBLES CASAD JESUS A.  0h 26m 14s IZATA

284 M3 02533081 PIARDI PIERALBERTO  0h 26m 30s TEAM LODA MILLENIUM

88 95 93 80 90 277 290 91 98
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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

M4

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA M4

00 h 23 min 52 sec  268 msec 10 25,14

28 28 20

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

113 M4 725841t RIGONI ANDREA  0h 23m 52s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

100 M4 a106543 BERTANI MATTEO  0h 24m 25s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

99 M4 a145493 BELLARIA MASSIMILIANO  0h 24m 27s ASD KILOMETROZERO

280 M4 7976298 VEZZALI FILIPPO  0h 25m 7s ASD TEAM SEGRATE

105 M4 a134968 GOTTARDI DAVIDE  0h 25m 8s FONTANARI.IT

209 M4 a244664 SALVADERI DARIO  0h 25m 29s GSC MALEO ASD

112 M4 a074284 PANARESE ISIDORO  0h 25m 52s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

111 M4 a117628 ODOLINI MICHELE  0h 26m 23s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

114 M4 a119060 SALA STEFANO  0h 26m 43s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

106 M4 a125205 MALINVERNO GIOVANNI  0h 27m 15s ASD MTB NOVAGLI

101 110 294 273 270 116 104 107 211 286
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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

M5

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA M5

00 h 24 min 35 sec  074 msec 10 24,407

25 25 16

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

124 M5 905781v FENAROLI DIEGO  0h 24m 35s ISOLPI RACING TEAM

135 M5 723738h TARCHINI LUIGI  0h 24m 43s TEAMBIKEALME'  A.S.D.

257 M5 7902848 FERRARI DAVIDE  0h 25m 12s ARGON 18-HICARI-STEMAX TEAM

119 M5 a248530 BERTOLINI OSCAR  0h 25m 31s ISOLPI RACING TEAM

140 M5 a103375 ZOTTI FABIO  0h 25m 38s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

134 M5 a174079 STEFANIZZI IVAN MICHELE  0h 26m 3s CICLISTI DERGANO ASD

125 M5 a167280 FOCCOLI MARCO  0h 26m 11s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

123 M5 a167290 CERESOLI MIRKO  0h 26m 15s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

129 M5 908848k PAGANELLI FABIO  0h 26m 33s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

128 M5 a199049 MICARELLI GIANLUIGI  0h 27m 26s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

218 219 131 272 136 289
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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

M6

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA M6

00 h 24 min 33 sec  449 msec 10 24,44

36 36 25

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

271 M6 7936239 BUSSOLA GIANCARLO  0h 24m 33s ASD HIGHROAD TEAM

155 M6 a296207 SABADINI MARIO  0h 25m 32s ASD TEAM HIGHROAD

259 M6 8127103 STOPPA MARCO  0h 25m 33s VELOPLUS

265 M6 7914918 CORSINI ALBERTO  0h 25m 34s ASD AURORA 98

283 M6 02525943 FACCHETTI SIMONE  0h 25m 39s TEAM LEONESSA 99 ASD

159 M6 a139012 ZANNI IVAN  0h 26m 8s ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI

158 M6 a277708 ZANINI ANDREA  0h 26m 22s TEAM SOAVE

141 M6 a138214 BAZZANELLA MARIO  0h 26m 26s FONTANARI.IT

298 M6 7905153 MARINONI ROBERTO  0h 26m 58s ASD TEAM BORGASATOLLO CYCLIN

157 M6 a291689 SEPE ANDREA  0h 27m 14s G.S. ABELE MARINELLI ASD

264 213 147 266 293 285 269 154 148 143

156 276 279 151 145
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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

M7

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA M7

00 h 24 min 40 sec  307 msec 10 24,324

19 19 16

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

164 M7 a141213 CHIARINI GIORGIO  0h 24m 40s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND

267 M7 7967750 NIGLIA MICHELE  0h 25m 48s ASD GS AL-GOM

261 M7 7915638 WEBBER GABRIELE  0h 26m 53s C.C. ROTALIANO

268 M7 02529464 SCAGLIA LUCIANO  0h 28m 30s TEAM LODA MILLENIUM

206 M7 a242342 PICCINI MASSIMO  0h 28m 54s TEAM LODA

170 M7 579370u MARTINELLI FERRUCCIO  0h 30m 5s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

167 M7 a142487 GAVAZZENI RICCARDO  0h 30m 15s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

163 M7 852988x CASCIOTTA VITTORIO  0h 30m 47s MTB ITALIA

166 M7 a247404 DEL BARBA ENRICO  0h 33m 17s TEAM LODA

161 M7 a274522 BALZI EZIO  0h 33m 45s TEAM SOLURA

291 282 165 162 288 169
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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

M8

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA M8

00 h 28 min 42 sec  163 msec 10 20,906

9 9 8

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

179 M8 a248727 PESENTI COMPA ANGELO  0h 28m 42s BREVIARIO BONATE SOPRA

262 M8 7946450 STEGAGNO UGO  0h 29m 33s ZERO WIND

175 M8 724853w CORRADINI CORRADO  0h 29m 45s FONTANARI.IT

180 M8 a113796 RUSSO COSIMO DAMIA  0h 30m 13s VELO CASSANO

222 M8 a083695 BREDA LORENZO  0h 32m 27s ASD TEAM ZETA

176 M8 515669c GARATTINI VALERIO  0h 33m 31s NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.

178 M8 a276782 MOMETTI MAURIZIO  0h 39m 37s TEAM SOLURA

174 M8 a195391 CONTESSI DARIO  0h 40m 21s ASD TEAM BARDY
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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

JWS+EWS+W1+W2+

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA JWS+EWS+W1+W2+

00 h 25 min 46 sec  442 msec 10 23,286

10 10 8

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

185 W2 815440y PALMISANO MARIA ELENA  0h 25m 46s A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA

188 W3 a188559 PALMIERI TONIA  0h 28m 40s LISSONE MTB

223 EWS a282085 GHINDINELLI SILVIA  0h 31m 11s B3L TEAM

278 W3 02530034 LAMERA MARA CAMILLA  0h 32m 17s ASD RT96

186 W2 02533413 BELOTTI NICOLA  0h 35m 1s TEAM LODA MILLENIUM

208 W1 a280063 FUSCI GIOIA  0h 35m 45s TEAM ZAMPARELLA

212 W1 a245765 BEGHI MIRIAM  0h 37m 21s POJECT ASD

221 EWS a278567 BERNO SARA  0h 37m 39s CARISMA TEAM
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FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Montagn 169070 02 K 4621

W4+W5+W6+W7+W8

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO DELLA MONTAGNA

TEAM LODA SPORTIVA...MENTE ASD 21/10/2023

BRESCIA W4+W5+W6+W7+W8

00 h 28 min 18 sec  304 msec 10 21,201

11 11 10

08:50

Copyright 2023 L.G.

196 W5 a052919 ISONNI LUISA  0h 28m 18s BOARIO A.S.D.

190 W4 a277420 MENNEA KATIA  0h 30m 6s A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA

205 W7 a106272 CAPPIELLO OLGA  0h 30m 39s TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI

195 W5 a278976 GAGGINI DANIELA  0h 30m 46s UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRUN

200 W6 a242336 PANCARI ELENA  0h 31m 25s TEAM LODA

199 W6 832645s MONDI ANNALISA  0h 31m 43s SORRISO BIKE TEAM

192 W4 a277684 PAOLAZZI CLAUDIA  0h 32m 12s CICLISTICA DRO

197 W5 a139010 TOSADORI ORIETTA  0h 32m 50s ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI

203 W7 a242340 FORESTI ROSANGELA  0h 36m 34s TEAM LODA

191 W4 a201445 MORETTA LAURA  0h 42m 49s FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND
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